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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 21/01/2026 Chekkutti Paladan Chirakkal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

2 21/01/2026 Ayisha Paladanchirakkal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikide, 673014

 

3 21/01/2026 Shahir Paladan Chirakkal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

4 21/01/2026 Jamsheer Paladan Chirakkal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

5 21/01/2026 Sahana Paladan Chirakkal, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

6 21/01/2026 Sakundala Koodathil, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

7 21/01/2026 Ramesan Parakkuzhiyil, Palazhi, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014
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8 21/01/2026 Mani Koodathil, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

9 21/01/2026 Mini Koodathil, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

10 21/01/2026 Safiya MANJAPPARA, Vellayikode, PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, Kozihokode, 673019

 

11 21/01/2026 Haneesha MANJAPPARA, VELLAYIKODE, PERUMANNA, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

12 21/01/2026 Muhammed Kutty MANJAPPARA, Vellayikkode, PERUMANNA, 
Pantheerankave, KOZHIKODE, 673019

 

13 21/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ Kizhakkdan Chalil, Muriyanal, Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, Kozhikode, 673571

 

14 21/01/2026 VIBINA K Peringattuparambil, Perumanna Parammal, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

15 21/01/2026 Abdul Nazir Kozhimannil House, Koolimadu, Poolakode, Pazhur, 
Kunnamangalam, 673661

 

16 21/01/2026 ANILA M G Akkaraparambath, Palakkady, Poolacode, Choolur, 
Kozhikode, 673601

 

17 21/01/2026 Asokan ERAKKATT, Cherooppa, Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
Kunnamangalam, 673661

 

18 21/01/2026 Krishnankutti Asarikandiyil, Cherooppa, Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
Kunnamangalam, 673661

 

19 21/01/2026 Viji Asarikkandiyil, Cherooppa, Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
Kunnamangalam, 673661
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20 21/01/2026 Ismayil Pevumkoodummal, Pantheer Padam, Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, Kozhikode, 673571

 

21 21/01/2026 SHYAMALA A K Asarikandiyil, Cherooppa, Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
Kunnamangalam, 673661

 

22 21/01/2026 Gireesh Porathrakkatt, Cherooppa, Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
Kunnamangalam, 673661

 

23 21/01/2026 Beena Valiyona Thadathil, Cherooppa, Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
Kunnamangalam, 673661

 

24 21/01/2026 Sindhu A K Nandanam Adukkath, Kunnamangalam, Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, Kozhikode, 673571

 

25 21/01/2026 Anil Kumar Valiyona Thadathil, Cherooppa, Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
Kunnamangalam, 673661

 

26 21/01/2026 SAROJINI V Valiyonathadathil, Cherooppa, Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
Kunnamangalam, 673661

 

27 21/01/2026 Dhaneesh V Valiyonathadathil, Cherooppa, Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
Kunnamangalam, 673661

 

28 21/01/2026 Usha T Valiyonathadathil, Cherooppa, Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
Kunnamangalam, 673661

 

29 21/01/2026 Fathima Mundoli Neroth, Cherooppa, Mavoor, Cherooppa, Kunnamangalam, 
673661

 

30 21/01/2026 RUSHDA P T PERUNTHOTTATHIL, WEST PAZHUR, POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, KOZHIKODE, 673661

 

31 21/01/2026 Rasheed Chakalintakath, Iyyathodimeethal, Chalikkara, 
Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019
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32 21/01/2026 Radha KATTILPURAKKAL, KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KOZHIKODE, 673571

 

33 21/01/2026 Rasiya Chakalintakath Iyyathodi Meethal, Chalikkara, 
Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

34 21/01/2026 Hashifa P Kattakkalathimmal, Perumanna Parammal, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

35 21/01/2026 Unnikrishnan Valiyonathadathil, Cherooppa, Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
Kunnamangalam, 673661

 

36 21/01/2026 Beena Valiyonathadathil, Cherooppa, Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
Kunnamangalam, 673661

 

37 21/01/2026 Suresan Aiswarya Nivas Kayyipurath Meethal, Velliparamba, 
Kuttikkattoor, Velliparamba, Kunnamagalam, 673008

 

38 21/01/2026 Sheeba Aiswarya Nivas Kayipurath Meethql, Velliparamba, 
Kuttikkattoor, Velliparamba, Kunnamagalam, 673008

 

39 21/01/2026 hiza fathima S M Pevumkoodummal, Muriyanal, Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, Kozhikode, 673571

 

40 21/01/2026 Sreeda Poratbrakkatt, Cherooppa, Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
Kunnamangalam, 673661

 

41 21/01/2026 Marakkar Chayamangalath, Ariyayilthazham Potta, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

42 21/01/2026 SREESWATHIKA Soubarnika, Cherooppa, Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
Kunnamangalam, 673661

 

43 21/01/2026 Biju Veluthadath Kandi, Velliparamba, Kuttikkattoor, 
Velliparamba, Kunnamagalam, 673008
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44 21/01/2026 Deepa C P Veluthadath Kandi, Velliparamba, Kuttikkattoor, 
Velliparamba, Kunnamagalam, 673008

 

45 21/01/2026 Muhammed Afthar Thottathil, Muriyanal, Kunnamangalam, Kunnamangalam, 
Kozhikode, 673571

 

46 21/01/2026 Namshira P K THEKKETHODIKAYIL, 
PERUMANNA,PANTHEERANKAVU P O, 

KOZHIKODE, PANTHEERANKAVU, KOZHIKODE, 
673019

 

47 21/01/2026 AYISHA NIHALA K Theyyambattu Thazham, Perumanna, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

48 21/01/2026 Unni Veluthedaththodi Methal, Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

49 21/01/2026 Shyamala Veluthedaththodi Methal, Pantheerankave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

50 21/01/2026 Sabna A T PILATHOTTATHIL, ARAYANKODE, POOLAKODE, 
VELLALASSERY, KOZHIKODE, 673601

 

51 21/01/2026 SHAMSHAD BEEGUM S MEHFIL HOUSE, ADIYALATHMEETHAL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, P O VELLIPARMBA, 

KOZHIKODE, 673008

 

52 21/01/2026 Hajara Chittiyil House, Kodal Nadakkave, Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, Kozhikode, 673019

 

53 21/01/2026 RISNA V P POTTAMMAL, PAINGOTTUPURAM EAST, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, PERINGOLAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 673571

 

54 21/01/2026 Suraj M P 1 587/A KAKKATTIL, MURIYANAL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 673571

 

55 21/01/2026 SAFAREENA P MADARI KUZHI, VELLAYIKODE ROAD, 
PERUMANNA, PERUMANNA, KOZHIKODE, 673019
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56 21/01/2026 Saithali 21/232 A MELE CHETTUKUZHIYIL, MARKAZ 
NAGAR, KUNNAMANGALAM, KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 673571

 

57 21/01/2026 Sajini A K Madathil House Vadakkethodithazham, Perumanna 
Parammal, Perumanna, Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

58 21/01/2026 JAYAPRAKASAN M Madathil House Vadakkethodi Thazham, Perumanna 
Parammal, Perumanna, Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

59 21/01/2026 RIYAS BABU K Kalarikkal House, Chenapparakkunnu, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

60 21/01/2026 RABIYATHUL ADAVIYA 
M T 

Kalarikkal House, Chenapparakkunnu, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, Kozhikode, 673019

 

61 21/01/2026 Shanavas  M P 432 A BAITHUL NABEEL POKKARATH PARAMBA, 
PERYA, KUTTIKKATTOOR, VELLIPARAMBA, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 673008

 

62 21/01/2026 Sulfina Parakkolil, Kuttikkatoor, Kuttikkatoor, Kuttikkatoor, 
Kozhikode, 673008

 

63 21/01/2026 Fathima Shahala K Vallikkunnu Parambil, Vallikkunnu, Perumanna, 
Pantheerankavu, Kozhikode, 673019

 

64 21/01/2026 SRUTHI RAJ K Moothar veettil, Manakkottu parambu, Olavanna, G A 
College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

65 21/01/2026 Madhavan Koodathil, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

66 21/01/2026 Patmavathi Koodathil, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

67 21/01/2026 Sabeesh Kumar Koodathil, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014
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68 21/01/2026 Santhosh Kumar K Koodathil, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

69 21/01/2026 Jnana Koodathil, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

70 21/01/2026 Sajeeshkumar Koodathil, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

71 21/01/2026 Lisha Koodathil, Iringallur, Koodathumpara, Olavanna, 
Guruvayurappan College, Kozhikode, 673014

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


